2011-11-09 / 00073325
Data Sheet 608730 Page 1/7
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7)
608730 / ... - ... - .. - ... - .. - ...
Order example:
608730 / 891 - 105 - 26 - 100 - 10 - 000
Order details
Thermowells for dial thermometers, type 608730
Order code (1) Basic type
608730 Thermowells for dial thermometers
(2) Basic type extensions
858 SH 04 Single-part screw-in sleeve according to DIN 43772 T2 -
form 9; screw-in spigot according to DIN 3852, form A.
891 SH 05 Multi-part screw-in sleeve;
screw-in spigot according to DIN 3852, form A.
913 SH 07 Multi-part screw-in sleeve with fixing screw;
screw-in spigot according to DIN 3852, form A.
820 SH 09 Multi-part weld-in sleeve with fixing screw
876 SH 10 Multi-part screw-in sleeve;
screw-in spigot according to DIN 3852, form A.
871 SH 11 Multi-part screw-in sleeve;
screw-in spigot according to DIN 3852, form A.
(3) Thread "G“
000 Without (only SH 09)
103 G 3/8
105 G 3/4
104 G 1/2
144 1/2-14NPT
114 M 10 x 1 (only SH 11)
(4) Material
46 Brass (CuZn)
01 Steel (St)  (only TA08 and SH09)
26 Stainless steel (CrNi)
(5) Insertion length "EL“
050 050 mm
063 063 mm
080 080 mm
100 100 mm
130 130 mm
150 150 mm
200 200 mm
250 250 mm
300 300 mm
... Special length (specifications in plain text - 50 mm steps)
(6) Outer diameter "D“
08 08 mm
10 10 mm
12 12 mm
14 14 mm
17 17 mm
(7) Collar diameter "d15“
000 Without (only SH 04, SH 05, SH 10, SH 11)
10.3 10.3 mm
16.3 16.3 mm (for type 608001, 608002, 608003, 608624)